
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE RECORDE

RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO

108358 EUNICE NICOLA MACHADO LIMA ESCOLA SION RS 1ª 400 LIVRE  85 +: 9:47.93

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO ATIVA ESPORTE T RS 3ª 50 COSTAS  30 +: 31.85

RECORDE BRASILEIRO

108358 EUNICE NICOLA MACHADO LIMA ESCOLA SION RB 1ª 400 LIVRE  85 +: 9:47.93

114477 MATHEUS BRITO DA SILVA CURITIBANO RB 2ª 400 LIVRE  PRÉ: 4:06.85

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO ATIVA ESPORTE T RB 3ª 50 COSTAS  30 +: 31.85

5013 LYS ROSITA BOEIRA LOCATELLI (CIR C. M. PARANÁ RB 5ª 100 LIVRE  60 +: 1:16.73

108449 FELIPE GOMES DE ABREU CURITIBANO RB 8ª 200 MEDLEY  PRÉ: 2:21.63

111633 GIOVANNA DORIGON CURITIBANO RB 11ª 100 PEITO  PRÉ: 1:18.43

CLUBE CURITIBANO "A" CURITIBANO RB 14ª 4X50 LIVRE  80 +: 1:41.25

114477 MATHEUS BRITO DA SILVA

114297 LEONARDO NUNES DO NASCIMENTO ROD

114083 JOãO VICTOR STORELLI AVESANI VE

108449 FELIPE GOMES DE ABREU

114477 MATHEUS BRITO DA SILVA CURITIBANO RB 16ª 200 LIVRE  PRÉ: 2:03.08

111633 GIOVANNA DORIGON CURITIBANO RB 17ª 50 PEITO  PRÉ: 35.79

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO ATIVA ESPORTE T RB 21ª 50 LIVRE  30 +: 27.79

5013 LYS ROSITA BOEIRA LOCATELLI (CIR C. M. PARANÁ RB 21ª 50 LIVRE  60 +: 33.66

RECORDE SUL-BRASILEIRO

7397 SORAIA LEAL GOULART SCHNEIDER A. L. JUVENIL RSB 1ª 400 LIVRE  40 +: 5:30.46

1713 RITA MARIA SOARES GUERRA FIGUEIR GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 1ª 400 LIVRE  70 +: 7:39.36

114477 MATHEUS BRITO DA SILVA CURITIBANO RSB 2ª 400 LIVRE  PRÉ: 4:06.85

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO ATIVA ESPORTE T RSB 3ª 50 COSTAS  30 +: 31.85

106763 DEBORA JACONI MEDITSCH (GNU) NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 3ª 50 COSTAS  55 +: 40.54

108358 EUNICE NICOLA MACHADO LIMA ESCOLA SION RSB 3ª 50 COSTAS  85 +: 1:15.30

5353 LEONARDO RIBAS GOMES CURITIBANO RSB 4ª 50 COSTAS  40 +: 29.36

7080 OSCAR SERGIO M. M. MONTEIRO CURITIBANO RSB 4ª 50 COSTAS  55 +: 31.17

7397 SORAIA LEAL GOULART SCHNEIDER A. L. JUVENIL RSB 5ª 100 LIVRE  40 +: 1:06.37

5013 LYS ROSITA BOEIRA LOCATELLI (CIR C. M. PARANÁ RSB 5ª 100 LIVRE  60 +: 1:16.73

110353 RODRIGO DE GOEIJ AMARAL RSB 6ª 100 LIVRE  PRÉ: 52.91

7795 LEONARDO SUMIDA (SMELJ CURITIBA) GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 6ª 100 LIVRE  30 +: 53.37

7477 CARLA CRISTINA FONTANA  (SMELJ C CABRAL RSB 7ª 200 MEDLEY  40 +: 2:55.00

34 MARIA HELENA PADILLA COSTA (NUCL NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 7ª 200 MEDLEY  75 +: 4:36.67

111633 GIOVANNA DORIGON CURITIBANO RSB 9ª 50 BORBOLETA  PRÉ: 30.69

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO ATIVA ESPORTE T RSB 9ª 50 BORBOLETA  30 +: 30.21

105988 CRISTINA GUIMARAES SAMPAIO GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 9ª 50 BORBOLETA  60 +: 41.27

34 MARIA HELENA PADILLA COSTA (NUCL NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 9ª 50 BORBOLETA  75 +: 56.91
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108420 RENATO MARTINS FLORES FILHO SANTA MONICA RSB 10ª 50 BORBOLETA  25 +: 25.76

7080 OSCAR SERGIO M. M. MONTEIRO CURITIBANO RSB 10ª 50 BORBOLETA  55 +: 28.95

529 CELIO CARNEIRO DO AMARAL (AMARAL AMARAL RSB 10ª 50 BORBOLETA  65 +: 35.51

111633 GIOVANNA DORIGON CURITIBANO RSB 11ª 100 PEITO  PRÉ: 1:18.43

3354 JOSEFA PARELLADA BRANDT (AMARAL) AMARAL RSB 11ª 100 PEITO  80 +: 3:03.39

4622 IRENE DE MACEDO AMARAL RSB 11ª 100 PEITO  80 +: 5:20.02

105977 JULIO CESAR SCOLARO JUNIOR CURITIBANO RSB 12ª 100 PEITO  25 +: 1:05.55

7034 EDUARDO AQUILES FISCHER GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 12ª 100 PEITO  35 +: 1:07.63

4530 HORST KESTENER C. M. PARANÁ RSB 12ª 100 PEITO  80 +: 2:11.06

1713 RITA MARIA SOARES GUERRA FIGUEIR GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 15ª 200 LIVRE  70 +: 3:36.61

111633 GIOVANNA DORIGON CURITIBANO RSB 17ª 50 PEITO  PRÉ: 35.79

106763 DEBORA JACONI MEDITSCH (GNU) NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 17ª 50 PEITO  55 +: 43.17

6608 VICTORIA MARIE PACHECO HARRISON NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 17ª 50 PEITO  55 +: 45.12

3354 JOSEFA PARELLADA BRANDT (AMARAL) AMARAL RSB 17ª 50 PEITO  80 +: 1:12.03

24360 ROBERTA DOERNTE DE SANT ANNA VOL A. L. JUVENIL RSB 19ª 100 BORBOLETA  35 +: 1:11.83

109331 MARIA CRISTINA SIGWALT CURITIBANO RSB 19ª 100 BORBOLETA  50 +: 1:30.12

34 MARIA HELENA PADILLA COSTA (NUCL NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 19ª 100 BORBOLETA  75 +: 2:19.99

108449 FELIPE GOMES DE ABREU CURITIBANO RSB 20ª 100 BORBOLETA  PRÉ: 57.10

7080 OSCAR SERGIO M. M. MONTEIRO CURITIBANO RSB 20ª 100 BORBOLETA  55 +: 1:06.18

8031 VERONICA ANDRADE BALSANO ATIVA ESPORTE T RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  30 +: 27.79

51587 MARINA SILVEIRA FRUCTUOZO PIAZER GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  30 +: 28.51

7354 CARLA HORST VAINE (GUSTAVO BORGE NAUTICO UNIAO RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  35 +: 28.99

7397 SORAIA LEAL GOULART SCHNEIDER A. L. JUVENIL RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  40 +: 29.69

5013 LYS ROSITA BOEIRA LOCATELLI (CIR C. M. PARANÁ RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  60 +: 33.66

1713 RITA MARIA SOARES GUERRA FIGUEIR GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  70 +: 46.14

108358 EUNICE NICOLA MACHADO LIMA ESCOLA SION RSB 21ª 50 LIVRE  85 +: 1:00.05

6428 GUSTAVO CANHIZARES PINTO GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 22ª 50 LIVRE  45 +: 26.28

105988 CRISTINA GUIMARAES SAMPAIO GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 23ª 100 COSTAS  60 +: 1:39.22

7795 LEONARDO SUMIDA (SMELJ CURITIBA) GUSTAVO BORGES RSB 24ª 100 COSTAS  30 +: 1:01.00

1412 GLAUCO ALVES DA SILVA (MARINGÁ) MASTERS MARINGA RSB 24ª 100 COSTAS  50 +: 1:14.91

TOTAL DE RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO: 2

TOTAL DE RECORDE BRASILEIRO: 11

TOTAL DE RECORDE SUL-BRASILEIRO: 48

Total de recordes na competição: 61
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